MIT COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE LABORATORY

Last Updated: October 13, 2020

Thursday, October-15-2020

1:00pm - 1:15pm

1:15pm

2:00pm

2:15pm

3:00pm

3:15pm

2:00pm

2:15pm

3:00pm

3:15pm

4:00pm

N
e

CSAIL

Annual Review

Toyota-CSAIL Joint Research Center
October 15-16, 2020; Virtual Meeting (Zoom URL to be sent by email)

Day1

Opening Comments by Eric Krotkov

Driving Panel:
Pls:
Moderator:

Coffee Breakouts
Robotics Panel:
Pls:

Moderator:

Toyota Al Ventures

Daniela Rus, Sertac Karaman, Armando Solar-Lezama, Daniel Jackson

Guy Rosman

Alberto Rodriguez, Edward Adelson, Brian Williams, Sangbae Kim

Naveen Kuppuswamy

Poster Session — (Access info by email)

Friday, October-16-2020

1:00pm - 1:15pm

1:15pm

2:00pm

2:15pm

3:00pm

2:00pm

2:15pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

Day 2

Overview and Research Outlook by Daniela Rus

Reasoning Panel:
Pls:

Moderator:

Coffee Breakouts

Josh Tenenbaum, Justin Solomon, Fredo Durand, Gerald Sussman, Nick Roy,

Antonio Torralba
Larry Jackel

Human Interaction Panel:
Thomas Malone, Ruth Rosenholtz, Wilko Schwarting, Jim Glass, Boris Katz,
Andrei Barbu, Wojciech Matusik

Pls:

Moderator:

Luke Fletcher

Retrospective Panel:
Eric Krotkov, Larry Jackel, Masayuki Okamoto (Okamoto-san), Daniela Rus

Panelists:

The Stata Center, Building 32
32 Vassar Street, Cambridge, Massachusetts 02139

PHONE +1.617.253.8924 weB csail.mit.edu



