

Last Updated: October 13, 2020

Annual Review

Toyota-CSAIL Joint Research Center

October 15-16, 2020; Virtual Meeting (Zoom URL to be sent by email)

Thursday, October-15-2	<u>2020</u>	Day 1
1:00pm – 1:15pm	Opening Comment	s by Eric Krotkov
1:15pm – 2:00pm	Driving Panel: Pls: Moderator:	Daniela Rus, Sertac Karaman, Armando Solar-Lezama, Daniel Jackson Guy Rosman
2:00pm – 2:15pm	Coffee Breakouts	
2:15pm – 3:00pm	Robotics Panel: Pls: Moderator:	Alberto Rodriguez, Edward Adelson, Brian Williams, Sangbae Kim Naveen Kuppuswamy
3:00pm – 3:15pm	Toyota Al Ventures	
3:15pm – 4:00pm	Poster Session – (A	ccess info by email)
Friday, October-16-202	<u>:0</u>	Day 2
1:00pm – 1:15pm	Overview and Rese	earch Outlook by Daniela Rus
1:15pm – 2:00pm	Reasoning Panel: Pls:	Josh Tenenbaum, Justin Solomon, Fredo Durand, Gerald Sussman, Nick Roy, Antonio Torralba
	Moderator:	Larry Jackel
2:00pm – 2:15pm	Coffee Breakouts	
2:15pm – 3:00pm	Human Interaction PIs: Moderator:	Panel: Thomas Malone, Ruth Rosenholtz, Wilko Schwarting, Jim Glass, Boris Katz, Andrei Barbu, Wojciech Matusik Luke Fletcher
3:00pm – 3:30pm	Retrospective Pane Panelists:	el: Eric Krotkov, Larry Jackel, Masayuki Okamoto (Okamoto-san), Daniela Rus
